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Online Access
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Full online access to
the portfolio with the
ability to request sales
and purchases.

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com

8 0 0 Plan Inquiry - 0000000000 - Smith, John

InvestorsTruSt Online Account Access

Account Access > Plan Inquiry

PLan InQuIry - 0000000000 - SmiTH, JOHN

General -0000000000 %  Billing % Accounts ¥ Clients %

Welcome to our online dealing platform

Select a policy to begin trading

Policy number: Policy name search: Product:
] ] ((selecta Product

) Laome B

Apply one or more of the above filter(s) then select the policy to trade on from the list below:

English | ~ ]

Resource Center | £ Print this page | logout (user)

[ Il Proceed to next step

Check you have selected the
correct policy to trade

L omne 3

((——Select From This List-—

Transactions In Progress Completed Transactions Completed FX Transactions
Date From: Date To: Status: Transaction type:
2013]4) (‘Select Status| & Select Transaction Type | +
Policy number Date Deal reference Transaction type Linked Investment Status
IT1001 27 Aug 2013 5 Buy 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF Requested L view |3
171001 23 Aug 2013 3 Buy AB American Income - USD requested [ view |3
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Online Access for Introducers

The access to the Portfolio Management tool is located under the Search menu in the
Introducer Inquiry page. This option will direct you to the Online Dealing platform.

To view all plan information, use the standard Plan Search option to go to the full Plan
Inquiry page.

Investor: SAII‘LISI. QHome i=MyAccounts v STools v & JohnSmith v ()

= Portfolio Management @
[ General 500000 - John Smith

@ Resolution Center # Account Access > Introducer > Portfolio Management

Z Introducer AML Test

Q Queries <
Individual policy view
& Portfolio Management ‘
@ Commissions < Policy information a Available cash
. Please select from the
£ Production < Polcy number: 70000000000 00 usp 100,050.00 usp 100,050.00 Tolloning optons
Policy name: John Smith Dilndividual buy or sell

&1 Distribution Network <
Purchases in progress: 0 Dswitch linked investment

CJ Electronic Platform

Sales in progress: 0 FX deal

& Introducer Assistant

B Document Center

AR Relationships Current Linked Investments |~ Transactions In Progress Completed Transactions Completed FX Transactions Cash Transactions.

& Library < eference Linked investment Currency  Nominal  Unit Price Unit Price Date Unit Cost Price i Value In Asset Currency

No Records Found.

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Online Access for
Introducers InvestorsTrust | onine Account Access

English | ~

Resource Center | & print this page | logout (user)
Account Access > Introducer Inquiry

Once in the Online Dealing platform,
you will see a list of the Access

Portfolio plans of your clients and all
information regarding completed and

INTRODUCER INQUIRY - 000000 - SMmITH, JOHN

General % Search % Production % Commissions % Reports % Electronic Platform %

pending transactions. Results can be Welcome to our online dealing platform
filtered by Policy Number, Name or Select a policy to begin trading -
PrOd UCt- Policy number: Policy name search: Product: Check you have selected the

ect policy to trad
[ ] ] (Select  Product 9 (v 1B me
L coninee I

You may select a specific Policy

. . Apply one or more of the above filter(s) then select the policy to trade on from the list below:
from the list@ , and click g i ) (1) 7

Continue @ to proceed to the
Individual Policy View.

Transactions In Progress Completed Tréansactions Completed FX Transactions
Date From: ate To: Status: Transaction type:
(017%) (017%]) (19007%) /(25/4) (02]%) (2014[%] ([ SelectStatus %] ((select Transaction Type | 4] ApplyFlItzn
PO be Date Dea efere e ansactio pe ed estme tatus
Apply one or more of the above filter(s) then select the policy to trade on from the Ii;t’-l;(.elow: o ek aase 122 Buy AEISIonalBonciluSD) Requesied
ks 13
v ---Select From This List--- ZJ 123 Buy AB Emerging Markets Growth - USD Requested
TSPA000000-00 - John Smith - Access Portfolio 5000 Series USD
TSPA0D0068-00 - John Smith - Access Portfolio Plus USD 2 =5 FBE R ue e e =UED Pz
TSPA000070-00 - John Smith- Access Portfolio Plus USD
153 Bi 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD Requested >
TSPA000079-00 - John Smith - Access Portfolio 5000 Series USD ! ~ 2 =L
TSPA000080-00 - John Smith - Access Portfolio 5025 Series USD ot 151 Buy Apple Inc - USD Requested
TSPA000081-00 - John Smith - Access Portfolio 5050 Series USD ET
TSPA000082-00 - John Smith - Access Portfolio 5075 Series USD
TSPA000083-00 - John Smith - Access Portfolio 5100 Series USD
TSPA000085-00 - John Smith - Access Portfolio 8000 Series USD

Investors Trust




Access Portfolio

Individual Policy View

In order to access the Individual Policy
View, click on the Portfolio
Managementﬂoption under the
Accounts menu of the Plan Inquiry
Page (or by selecting a specific Policy

under the Introducer access).

This page shows a snapshot of the
portfolio, as well as details of all
transactions.

The Cash Account boxe indicates the
balance in cash, not considering
pending transactions.

The Available Cash box @) indicates the
current available cash in the portfolio.
It takes into consideration the
percentage required to maintain per
product type, as well as all pending
transactions (sell and purchase of
assets, as well as FX deals).

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com

Account Access > Plan Inquiry

/A UL WJ

GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YO

ALAY AL QAU

UR MARKET

PLaN INQuIRY - TSPP002023 - SmITH, JOHN

General - TSPP002023

General »
COMPANY
Investars Trust

ne Account Access

Investors&Trust | on

Account Access > Plan Inquiry
PLaN INQuIry - 0000000000 - SMITH, JOHN

General -0000000000 =* Billing ™ Accounts % Clients %

Individual policy view

Policy information L Ml Cash account 2

GBP 10,000.00
usp 133,147.62

Policy number: T.000000000-00

Policy name: John Smith
Purchases in progress: 0

Sales in progress: 0

Billing % Accounts = Clients %"

*  Pportfolio Management o

PLAN NUMBER
TSPPON20273

Account - Base

[ English | ~]

Resource Center | & Pprint this page | logout (user)

Available cash 3

GBP 10,000.00
usp 123,147.62

Please select from the
following options

(OIndividual buy or sell
(OSwitch linked investment

(OFX deal

Current Linked Investments Transactions In Progress Completed Transactions
Reference Linked investment Currency Nominal
US4642874576 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD usD 591.5060

Completed FX Transactions Cash Transactions
Unit Price Unit Price Date Value In Asset Currency
84.5400 24 Feb 2014 50,005.92



ALAVNIUUL O AL LAV

ACCeSS PO rtfol iO GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

Individual Policy View

This page will be displayed the same Investors@\Trust | oniine Account Access
for both Plan Participants and

| English | ~

Resource Center | & Print this page | logout (user)
Introducers. However, note that only Account Access > Plan Inquiry
PLaN INQuIry - 0000000000 - SMITH, JOHN

General -0000000000 ~* Billing = Accounts ** Clients %

Authorized Introducers, who have an
Advisory Service Agreement (form
IG108-1) signed with their clients,
can request transactions in the trading Individual policy view
platform on behalf of their clients.

Policy information i Available cash -
. X . Policy number: T.000000000-00 GBP 10,000.00 GBP 10,000.00 plef“(’)?l%v?l?];io(;pssm
From this screen, clients or Authorized — D, usp 133,147.62 f | USD 12314762 Bl el byor sel
Introducers have the option to request Purchases in progress: 0 Oswitch linked investment
3 types of transactions: Seles nprogress: ¢ O deal
1. Individual Buy or Sell @
2 . SWltCh L| n ked Investment e Current Linked Investments Transactions In Progress Completed Transactions Completed FX Transactions Cash Transactions
3 . FX Deal e Reference Linked investment Currency Nominal Unit Price Unit Price Date Value In Asset Currency
US4642874576 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD usD 591.5060 84.5400 24 Feb 2014 50,005.92

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com



Access Portfolio

Individual Trade:

This option allows for the individual
buying and selling of an asset

A. Buy new asset:
1. Assets can be searched by 0:

= Firm name

= Sector

= Currency

= Ticker or ISIN
= Name

2. If an asset is not available in the
platform, the option Can’t find
asset?e can be used to request the
addition of the particular asset.

3. Once the asset to buy is selected,
click Buy 0 to proceed.

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com

Individual trade

Policy information

Policy number:
Policy name:
Purchases in progress:

Sales in progress:

Trade existing linked investment

T000000000-00

John Smith

Buy new linked investment

Firm name:

(

Sector:
4 J) o

Currency: Reference:

Name contains text:

(7] |

) | Apple |

Can't find asset?

US4642874576

US4642874329

Us88579Y1010

LU0232525203

LU0095030564

LU0689625878

LU0232528306

LU0040709171

LU0232535426

LU0102828612

1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD

20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD

3M Co - USD

AB American Income - EUR

AB American Income - USD

AB American Income GBP Hedged - GBP
AB Emerging Markets Growth - EUR

AB Emerging Markets Growth - USD

AB Global Bond - EUR

AB Global Bond - USD

12345678910... Last

ARAVOUOOUUL O AL LAOU

GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

Available cash -

GBP 10,000.00
usb 115,647.62

Please review your trades

P

]
g ||§
v\ <

(=
v
o)
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Access Portfolio

Individual Trade:

A. Buy new asset (Cont'd):

After clicking Buy in the previous
screen, you will be directed to a page
containing all details of the asset being
purchased (ISIN, Ticker, Industry, etc.)

4. Select Buy under the trade typeO.

5. Indicate if the trade will be made by
monetary amount or by nominal
amount (units) e )

6. A limit price and expiration date can
be set for the order@ .

7. Once the conditions are settled,
press Continue @ to proceed.

Individual trade

Policy information a
Policy number: T000000000-00
Policy name: John Smith

Purchases in progress: 0

Sales in progress: 0

Asset name: 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD

Full Name: iShares 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF

Firm Name: iShares/USA

Industry Sector: Funds

Industry Group: Debt Fund

Issuing Country: UNITED STATES

Reference: US4642874576 ISIN: US4642874576

SEDOL: [no Sedol] Ticker: SHY US Equity
Minimum Deal

Currency: usD e 0.00

Minimum Initial 0.00 Minimum Additional 0.00

Purchase Amount: 2 Purchase Amount:

Minimum Sale Minimum Initial Unit

Amount: Ly Purchase: 000

Minimum Unit Sale:  0.00 T e C= )

Unit Purchase:

* You can buy this asset in monetary terms up to the available cash amount shown. If
you wish to buy this asset in unitised terms we have estimated 90% of the number of
units you could buy based on the latest prices we hold.

ALAY NI UUL . AL LAV
GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

<

Available cash -

GBP 10,000.00
usb 123,147.62

Please review your trades

Please select a trade
[ 10

Available to buy*

USD 123,147.62
90% of the estimated nominal units:
1,311.010 Units

How would you like to buy this
asset?

[ Buy monetary amount 3] e

Amount (in USD)
(7500 )

Limit Price Applies: & e
Limit Price:
(80 )
Expiry Date:

(28]%) (03]%) (2014]%)

=00

www.investors-t

Investors Trust



Access Portfolio

Individual Trade:

A. Buy new asset (Cont'd):

You may add more transactions, or edit
or cancel@ current transactions
before submitting request 0

Individual trade

Policy information L
Policy number: T000000000-00
Policy name: John Smith

Purchases in progress: 2

Sales in progress: 0

Trade existing linked investment Buy new linked investment

Firm name: Sector:

( I 2
Currency: Reference: Name contains text:

(s ) ( )
Can't find asset?

Reference Linked investment
US4642874576 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD
US4642874329 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD
US88579Y1010 3M Co - USD
LU0232525203 AB American Income - EUR
LU0095030564 AB American Income - USD
LU0689625878 AB American Income GBP Hedged - GBP
LU0232528306 AB Emerging Markets Growth - EUR
LU0040709171 AB Emerging Markets Growth - USD
LU0232535426 AB Global Bond - EUR
LU0102828612 AB Global Bond - USD

ALAY NI UUL D, AL LAV
GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

QO e

Available cash

GBP 10,000.00 Please review your trades

usD 100,647.62
Requested sales

1-3 Year Treasury Bond
ETF - USD
USD 7,500.00

Limit Price: 86.0000

L Expiry Date: 28-Mar-2014
(s

Lo 31O

Currency

usb

usb

usb

usb

GBP

EUR

usb

EUR

usb

12345678910... Last

Investors Trust




ALAVNIUUL O AL LAV

ACCeSS PO rtfol iO GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

|nd|V|dua| Trade Individual trade

B. Trade an existing asset: PONCY BROnTiston “

. i . . GBP 10,000.00 Please review your trades
This option allows you to Buy more units Policy number: bhocussondud

Policy name: John Smith usb 123,147.62
of an existing asset or Sell an asset. :

« BTN

Purchases in progress: 0

Sales in progress: 0
To trade an exiting holding, an asset

under the Trade an existing linked

inveStment o tab mUSt be SeIeCted I Trade existing linked investment |0 Buy new linked investment
To proceed, click Tradee on the

Reference Linked investment Currency Nominal units  Value In Asset Currency
SeleCted asset' SeleCt the trade type USA4642874576 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD usD 591.5060 50,@5.92 9
between Buy or Sell. If you choose to
Buy, the following steps are the same ——
as the ones explained for option A) Buy o ROl
Full Name: iShares 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF Please select a irade type
New Asset . If you choose to Sell: i ©
Industry Sector: Funds
1. Indicate if the trade will be made by sty Group: et Fund
Issuing Country: UNITED STATES
monetary amount or by nominal 0k of the carnt i
Reference: US4642874576 ISIN: US4642874576 USD 45,005.33
amount (unItS) e i SEDOL: [no Sedol] Ticker: SHY US Equity
L. . . ) Currency: usp i Deel 0.00 How would you like to sell this
2. A limit price and expiration date can e D asser
oML 000
be set for the Order o . :IinimumSale 050 ::r::mlritialuuil 00 Amount (in USD)
= =
3. Once the Conditions are Settled, Minimum Unit Sale: 000 m’;’:mﬁ“ﬁ‘f‘“' 0.00 Limit Price Applies: & o
Limit Price:
H * You can sell units in this asset up to the amount shown, or alternatively you can sel _
press Continue @ to proceed. Syl ot it hosdrirriaaatiatl |CN
Expiry Date:

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Switch Linked e n e
witch linked investment m
Investment:

. . . Policy information o Available cash
This option allows to switch i .
investments from an existing asset Ficy enber. Lo b v A
123,147.62
Poli : John Smith m
to another asset gl
Purchases in progress: 0
Sales in progress: 0
1. Select an asset to sell from the
existing investments and click
Trade o tO proceed_ Trade existing linked investment Buy new linked investment

Reference Linked investment Currency Nominal units  Value In Asset Currency

US4642874576 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD usbD 591.5060 50,005.9;

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Switch Linked
Investment (Cont'd):

2. Select sell under the trade type 9

3. Indicate if the sale will be made by
monetary amount or by nominal
amount (units) @ .

4. A limit price and expiration date can
be set for the order @ .

5. Once the conditions are settled,
press Continue @ to proceed.

Investors Trust

Switch linked investment

Policy information [
Policy number: TO00000000-00
Policy name: John Smith

Purchases in progress: 2

Sales in progress: 0

Asset name: 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD

Full Name: iShares 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF
Firm Name: iShares/USA
Industry Sector: Funds
Industry Group: Debt Fund
Issuing Country: UNITED STATES
Reference: US4642874576 ISIN: US4642874576
SEDOL: [no Sedol] Ticker: SHY US Equity
Minimum Deal
Currency: usb ey 0.00
Minimum Initial 0.00 Minimum Additional 0.00
Purchase Amount: 3 Purchase Amount: #
Minimum Sale Minimum Initial Unit
Amount: 000 Purchase: .00
3 e . Minimum Additional
Minimum Unit Sale: 0.00 Unit Purchase: 0.00

* You can sell units in this asset up to the amount shown, or alternatively you can sell
up to 90% of its current value based on the latest price we hold.

ARAVUIUUL O,

AL CALOU

GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

<

Available cash
GBP 10,000.00 Please review your trades
usD 100,647.62
T

Please select a trade type

(el

Available to sell*

591.506 Units

90% of the current value:
USD 45,005.33

How would you like to sell thi
asset?

is

[ Sell monetary amount

Amount (in USD)

(7500

)

Limit Price Applies: @ o

Limit Price:

(86

Expiry Date:

(28]%) (03]%) (2014]%)

L oemne [ | @

www.investors-t
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Switch Linked
Investment (Cont'd):

6. Details of the requested salee will
display in the top right area of the
page where you can review and edit
the request.

7. You have the option to buy more shares
of an existing asset or buy a new asset.
Once the asset to be purchased is
selected click Buyﬂ to proceed.

Investors Trust

Switch linked investment

Policy information

Policy number:

Policy name:

Purchases in progress: 2

Sales in progress:

Trade existing linked investment

Firm name:

T000000000-00

John Smith

Buy new linked investment

Sector:

(

3 (

o
)

Currency: Reference:

Name contains text:

(al2) |

) )

Can't find asset?

Reference

US4642874576

US4642874329

US88579Y1010

LU0232525203

LU0095030564

LU0689625878

LU0232528306

LU0040709171

LU0232535426

LU0102828612

Linked investment
1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD
20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD
3M Co - USD
AB American Income - EUR
AB American Income - USD
AB American Income GBP Hedged - GBP
AB Emerging Markets Growth - EUR
AB Emerging Markets Growth - USD
AB Global Bond - EUR

AB Global Bond - USD

12345678910... Last

ALAY NI UUL . AL LAV
GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

QO e

Available cash
GBP 10,000.00 Please review your trades
usb 100,647.62
Requested sales e
1-3 Year Treasury Bond
ETF - USD
USD 7,500.00
Limit Price: 86.0000
Expiry Date: 28-Mar-2014
_ semt g
4
Currency
w [=D]0O
us
ar (o3
usb -!! >
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Access Portfolio

Switch linked investment

Switch Linked a =

Investment (Cont'd):

Policy information i Available cash
Policy number: T000000000-00 10,000.00 el
Policy name: John Smith ot Requested sales
8. Select Buy under the trade Purchases In progress: 2
1-3 Y¢ T Bond
type 0 . Sales in progress: 0 TF .eaJ;Dreasury ¢
USD 7,500.00
9. 100% of the proceeds of the Limit Price: 86.0000
Expiry Date: 28-Mar-2014
requested sale(s) should be p
allocated into the purchase of
P
the selected asset(s). The
t t b f h t Asset name: 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD
amoun 0 Uy Or €ach asse Full Name: iShares 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF 'w‘ e
should be entered in % ©. Firm Name: iShares/USA 2 =
(if only one asset will be purchased, it e L
o/ : . Industry Group: Debt Fund Available to buy*
enter 100% in the Amount field) Y
Issuing Country: UNITED STATES
. . . . . ilabl b
10. A limit price and expiration date i
Reference: US4642874329 ISIN: US4642874329 of sale proceeds
can be set for each order{ . ey oo S i iy
11. Once the conditions are settled, , _ ,
Currency: USD ;i“"“""t’" Deal 0.00 How would you like to buy this
. mount:
press Contmue@ to proceed. asset?
Minimum Initial 0.00 Minimum Additional 0.00 [ Percentage of proceeds ¥ ]
Purchase Amount: Purchase Amount:
r;.lr::tm Sale .00 Pl\i"r:‘i:r'v:aug:lnitial unit o0 f;’:‘)zunt (in %)
Minimum Unit Sale:  0.00 m:";::hzﬂm"a' 0.00 Limit Price Applies: () @

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com

[Come D] ®




Access Portfolio

Switch Linked
Investment (Cont'd):

12. Before submitting the
transaction, you may add more
requests, as well as review or edit
all Requested sales and
Requested buys@.

13. Once all details have been
confirmed, click Submit @ to
send the trade(s).

Investors Trust

Switch linked investment

Policy information i
Policy number: T000000000-00
Policy name: John Smith

Purchases in progress: 2

Sales in progress: 0

Trade existing linked investment Buy new linked investment

Firm name: Sector:
( 4 3

Currency: Reference: Name contains text:

(als) ) )

Can't find asset?

Reference Linked investment
US4642874576 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD
US4642874329 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD
US88579Y1010 3M Co - USD
LU0232525203 AB American Income - EUR
LU0095030564 AB American Income - USD
LU0689625878 AB American Income GBP Hedged - GBP
LU0232528306 AB Emerging Markets Growth - EUR
LU0040709171 AB Emerging Markets Growth - USD
LU0232535426 AB Global Bond - EUR
LU0102828612 AB Global Bond - USD

12345678910... Last

ALAY NI UUL . AL LAV
GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

Available cash

GBP 10,000.00 Please review your trades @
uUsD 100,647.62
Requested sales
1-3 Year Treasury Bond
ETF - USD
USD 7,500.00

Limit Price: 86.0000
Expiry Date: 28-Mar-2014

\_j‘é
l

Requested buys
20+ Year Treasury Bond

ETF - USD
100.000 % & %8

Currency

s

uso [ euy I3
w
w

www.investors-t



Access Portfolio

Foreign Exchange
Transaction

This option allows to buy and sell
currencies

1. Select the currency 0 to buy.
2. Then, click Tradegto proceed.

Foreign exchange transaction

Policy information

Policy number:
Policy name:
Purchases in progress:

Sales in progress:

T000000000-00
John Smith
3

1

A1 IVOOULUL O, 11 LAOL
GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

o Available cash

10.000.00 ‘ Check details carefully before proceeding ‘

T

100,647.62

Select a target currency to buy:l( JPY - Japanese Yen n‘]: I Trade u e ]

Target currency: Current Balance:
Account & Target currency Available cash in Amount required
amount available exchange rate target currency in target currency

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com



Access Portfolio

Foreign Exchange
Transaction (Cont'd):

3. Select the amount you wish to buy,

and click Add © .
4. Check the details, and click

Submit O to send the request.

Investors Trust

A1 IVOOULUL O,

A1 CAOU

GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

Foreign exchange transaction

Policy information

Available cash

Policy number: T000000000-00 10,000.00
Policy name: John Smith 92,765.46
Purchases in progress: 3
Sales in progress: 1

Select a target currency to buy: ("jpy _ japanese Yen

< =

Check details carefully before proceeding

JPY - Japanese Yen

Sell Buy

usD IPY %
7,882.16 800,000.00

Buy totals

JPY 800,000.00

Csem 3| O

Target currency: JPY Current balance: 0.00

Account & Target currency Available cash in
amount available exchange rate target currency

Amount required
in target currency

GBP 10,000.00 169.04572 IPY 1,690,457.18 PY: I e
USD 92,765.46 101.49505 IPY 9,415,234.95 ?Y: N + ]

www.investors-t



Access Portfolio

Current Linked Investments tab

ALAVOUOIUVUL O, AL CAOU
GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

This tabs shows the details and
information to all of the assets

Individual policy view
that are currently in the portfolio.

Policy information L Ml Cash account
Policy number: T000000000-00 10,000.00
Policy name: John Smith 133,147.62

Purchases in progress: 4

Sales in progress: 1

Completed Transactions

I Current Linked Investments I Transactions In Progress

Reference Linked investment Currency Nominal

US4642874576 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD usb

Investors Trust

591.5060

Available cash

Please select from the

GBP following options

usb

10,000.00

92,765.46
(OlIndividual buy or sell

(OSwitch linked investment

(OFX deal

T

Completed FX Transactions Cash Transactions

Unit Price Unit Price Date Value In Asset Currency

84.5400 24 Feb 2014 50,005.92




Access Portfolio

Transactions in Progress tab

ARAVUIUUL O, AL CAOU
GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

This tab shows details of all Individual policy view
requested transactions that are
still in progress in the Policy,
including currency exchange

transactions.

Policy information

Policy number: T000000000-00

Policy name: John Smith
Purchases in progress: 4

Sales in progress: 1

Cash account

10,000.00
133,147.62

Current Linked Investments

Transactions In Progress

Date From:

Date To:

< =

Available cash

Please select from the

10,000.00 following options

92,765.46
(OIndividual buy or sell

(OSwitch linked investment

(OFX deal

(017%] (01]%) (‘1900

Policy number Date
TSPA005470-00 25 Feb 2014
TSPA005470-00 25 Feb 2014
TSPA005470-00 25 Feb 2014
TSPA005470-00 25 Feb 2014
TSPA005470-00 25 Feb 2014

Investors Trust

Deal reference

153

151

152

154

148

Completed Transactions Completed FX Transactions Cash Transactions
Status: Transaction type:
) (25]%) (02]%) (2014]4) ( selectsStatus| %) ( select Transaction Type | %)
Transaction type Linked investment Status
Buy 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD Requested
Buy Apple Inc - USD Ordered
Sell 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD Requested
FX Japanese Yen Requested
Buy 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD Requested




. ALAVOOULUL O, 11 CAOL
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Completed Transactions tab

All information related to

completed asset transactions individualipolicy:viess

<« TS
will be displayed in this tab.

Policy information L Bl Cash account " f Available cash

Policy number: T000000000-00 10,000.00 10,000.00 Please select from the
133,147.62 92,765.46

following options
Policy name: John Smith Olndividual buy or sell

Purchases in progress: 4 (OSwitch linked investment

Sales in progress: 1 OFX deal
L cmne
Current Linked Investments Transactions In Progress I Completed Transactions I Completed FX Transactions Cash Transactions
Date From: Date To: Transaction type:
(017#) (01]%) (19007%) ((25]%) (02]%) (2014%] [ Select Transaction Type %]
Policy Number Date Deal reference Transaction type Linked investment Nominal Units Currency  Value
TSPA005470-00 20 Feb 2014 90 Buy 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD 591.5060 USD 50,000.00 | View Wig
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Access Portfolio

Completed FX Transactions tab

ARAVUIUUL O,

AL CALOU

GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

All information related to
completed currency exchange Individual policy view
transactions will be displayed

10,000.00
133,147.62

in this tab. Policy information L Bl Cash account
Policy number: T0O00000000-00
Policy name: John Smith

Purchases in progress: 4

Sales in progress: 1

Current Linked Investments Transactions In Progress

Policy Number Date Deal reference

TSPA005470-00 20 Feb 2014 89

Investors Trust

Completed Transactions

Date From:

Available cash

10,000.00
92,765.46

Completed FX Transactions

Date To:

& e

Please select from the
following options

(OlIndividual buy or sell
(OSwitch linked investment

(OFX deal

L comne 3

Cash Transactions

(017%) (017%) (19007%) ((25]%) (02/%) (2014 %) @

Buy Currency

GBP

Buy Amount Sell Currency

10,000.00 usD

Sell Amount

16,847.37

www.investors-t



Access Portfolio

Cash Transactions tab

ARAVUIUUL O, AL CAOU
GLOBAL EXPERTISE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

€ e

Available cash

Please select from the
10,000.00 following options

92,765.46
(OIndividual buy or sell

(OSwitch linked investment

(OFX deal

Completed FX Transactions Cash Transactions

Date To:

(usp’#)  (o1]%) (01]%) (1900]%) (25[%] ((02]%] (2014]%)

All information related to the Individual policy view
cash flow in the portfolio,
including transactions, Policy information Cash account
contributions, fees and charges, Policy number: T000000000-00 10,000.00
will be displayed in this tab. Polcy name: sohn it T
Purchases in progress: 4
Sales in progress: 1
Current Linked Investments Transactions In Progress Completed Transactions
Currency Date From:
Date Trans Ref

Trans Type

24 Feb 2014 212 Buy 591.506 units of 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD

21 Feb 2014 105 Dealing Charge 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD 0.00 30.00 USD
20 Feb 2014 100 FX Deal: Sell USD 16,847.37 & Buy GBP 10,000.00 (Rate: 0.593564) 0.00 16,847.37 USD
17 Feb 2014 64 Premium 100,100.00 0.00 USD

Credit Debit Currency

0.00  50,000.00 USD
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